
Rangering	
SG

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL	
(1/0)

Wyller	SG	
4.	mars

Wyller	SG	
4.	mars

Beste	SG Nest	beste Total	tid Beste	SSL Pulje	i	SG

1 Bakkevig Emilie	 Heming 2003 1 1 2 1 2 1,15,05 1
2 Sandvin Ada	Pilvik Kjelsås 2003 1 2 1 1 2 1,15,06 2
3 Lydersen Pernille	Dyrstad Kjelsås 2003 1 3 3 3 3 2
4 Ringstad Linnea Ready 2004 1 5 4 4 5 2
5 Haugen Ulrikke Heming 2004 1 4 6 4 6 2
6 Ramstad Elle	Christine Kjelsås 2003 1 13 5 5 13 2
7 Petterøe Heddy	Elisabeth Heming 2003 1 6 998 6 998 3
8 Elmenhorst-Larsen Elise Ready 2004 1 8 7 7 8 2,01,60 3
9 Efskin Astrid Kjelsås 2004 1 7 8 7 8 2,01,94 3
10 Moe Josefine	Tunli Heming 2004 1 9 10 9 10 3
11 Clason Julia Heming 2003 1 998 9 9 998 3
12 Klock-Lundgård Henriette	 Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 10 12 10 12 4
13 Krohn Marlene	Sophie Kjelsås 2003 1 14 11 11 14 4
14 Aandahl Filippa Ready 2003 1 11 18 11 18 4
15 Meidell Cornelia Heming 2004 1 12 17 12 17 4
16 Røvik Hanne Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 15 13 13 15 4
17 Gudem Luna Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 18 14 14 18 5
18 Øye Eline	Østnes Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 22 15 15 22 5
19 Dietrichson Hedvig Ready 2003 1 16 19 16 19 5
20 Moen Stina	Melida Kjelsås 2003 1 33 16 16 33 5
21 Ringstad Adele Ready 2004 1 17 21 17 21 5
22 Frøland Julie	Isaksen Ready 2004 1 19 998 19 998 6
23 Wormdahl Cathrine	Benjamin Heming 2004 1 20 22 20 22 6
24 Lysgård Emilie	Andrea Try 2004 1 25 20 20 25 6
25 Wessel-Aas Charlotta Heming 2004 1 21 30 21 30 6
26 Spone Karmen Heming 2004 1 26 23 23 26 6
27 Krosby Marie	Elisabeth	Jacobsen Kjelsås 2003 1 24 27 24 27 6
28 Mortensen Ada	Pilvik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 29 24 24 29 6
29 Josefsen Bertine Njård 2003 1 31 25 25 31 6
30 Syrrist Henriethe Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 30 26 26 30 6
31 Bjarøy	 Hedda	Rolén Heming 2004 1 27 28 27 28 6
32 Benningstad	 Lotte	Glerud Kjelsås 2003 1 28 29 28 29 6
33 Smalberget Hanna	Amalie Kjelsås 2004 1 32 31 31 32 6
34 Herdlevær Sigrid	Bartnes Heming 2004 1 34 32 32 34 6
35 Høiden Erika	Mathilde	Rolland Kjelsås 2004 1 36 34 34 36 6
36 Astrup Pamina Heming 2003 1 999 999 999 999 6
37 Nordhus Mathilde	Schjøth-Iversen Heming 2004 1 999 999 999 999 6

Puljerangering		SG



Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP

Rangering	
SSL

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL	
(1/0)

Wyller	SSL	
3.	mars

Wyller	SSL	
5.	mars

Beste	SSL Nest	beste Total	tid Pulje	i	SSL

1 Bakkevig Emilie Heming 2003 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Sandvin Ada Kjelsås 2003 1 2 2 2 2 2
3 Ramstad Ellen	Christine	 Kjelsås 2003 1 3 5 3 5 2
4 Lydersen Pernille	Dyrstad Kjelsås 2003 1 6 3 3 6 2
5 Haugen Ulrikke Heming 2004 1 4 4 4 4 2
6 Petterøe Heddy	Elisabeth Heming 2003 1 5 998 5 998 2
7 Krohn Marlene	Sophie Kjelsås 2003 1 7 6 6 7 3
8 Clason Julia Heming 2003 1 9 7 7 9 3
9 Moe Josefine	Tunli Heming 2004 1 8 10 8 10 3
10 Astrup Pamina Heming 2003 1 999 8 8 999 3
11 Efskin Astrid Kjelsås 2004 1 12 9 9 12 3
12 Elmenhorst-Larsen Elise Ready 2004 1 10 998 10 998 4
13 Røvik Hanne Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 11 11 11 11 4
14 Moen Stina	Melida Kjelsås 2003 1 15 12 12 15 4
15 Klock-Lundgård Henriette	 Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 13 17 13 17 4
16 Ringstad Linnea Ready 2004 1 999 13 13 999 4
17 Dietrichson Hedvig Ready 2003 1 14 15 14 15 5
18 Aandahl Filippa Ready 2003 1 19 14 14 19 5
19 Frøland Julie	Isaksen Ready 2004 1 16 22 16 22 5
20 Meidell Cornelia Heming 2004 1 23 16 16 23 5
21 Syrrist Henriethe Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 17 21 17 21 5
22 Gudem Luna Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 18 19 18 19 6
23 Wormdahl Cathrine	Benjamin Heming 2004 1 21 19 19 21 6
24 Mortensen Ada	Pilvik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 25 20 20 25 6
25 Lysgård Emilie	Andrea Try 2004 1 22 998 22 998 6
26 Øye Eline	Østnes Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 24 23 23 24 6
27 Krosby Marie	Elisabeth	Jacobsen Kjelsås 2003 1 30 25 25 30 6
28 Bjarøy	 Hedda	Rolén Heming 2004 1 26 28 26 28 6
29 Spone Karmen Heming 2004 1 28 26 26 28 6
30 Wessel-Aas Charlotta Heming 2004 1 27 31 27 31 6
31 Josefsen Bertine Njård 2003 1 32 27 27 32 6
32 Smalberget Hanna	Amalie Kjelsås 2004 1 29 29 29 29 6
33 Ringstad Adele Ready 2004 1 999 30 30 999 6
34 Benningstad	 Lotte	Glerud Kjelsås 2003 1 998 32 32 998 6

Puljerangering		SSL



35 Herdlevær Sigrid	Bartnes Heming 2004 1 33 36 33 36 6
36 Høiden Erika	Mathilde	Rolland Kjelsås 2004 1 34 35 34 35 6
37 Nordhus Mathilde	Schjøth-Iversen Heming 2004 1 999 998 998 999 6

Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP

Rangering	
SL

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL	
(1/0)

Trollvann	
SL	31.	jan

Ingierkollen	
	SL	8.	mars

Beste	SL Nest	beste Total	tid Beste	SSL Pulje	i	SL

1 Sandvin Ada	Pilvik Kjelsås 2003 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Lydersen Pernille	Dyrstad Kjelsås 2003 1 2 4 2 4 2
3 Astrup Pamina Heming 2003 1 22 2 2 22 2
4 Clason Julia Heming 2003 1 6 3 3 6 2
5 Petterøe Heddy	Elisabeth Heming 2003 1 3 998 3 998 2
6 Bakkevig Emilie Heming 2003 1 4 6 4 6 2
7 Klock-Lundgård Henriethe Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 13 5 5 13 3
8 Haugen Ulrikke Heming 2004 1 5 19 5 19 3
9 Røvik Hanne Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 7 7 7 7 3
10 Elmenhorst-Larsen Elise Ready 2004 1 8 998 8 998 3
11 Dietrichson Hedvig Ready 2003 1 999 8 8 999 3
12 Ramstad Elle	Christine Kjelsås 2003 1 998 9 9 998 3 4
13 Ringstad Linnea Ready 2004 1 9 998 9 998 13 4
14 Moe Josefine	Tunli Heming 2004 1 11 10 10 11 4
15 Krohn Marlene	Sophie Kjelsås 2003 1 10 17 10 17 4
16 Efskin Astrid Kjelsås 2004 1 19 11 11 19 4
17 Moen Stina	Melida Kjelsås 2003 1 16 12 12 16 2,40,58 5
18 Frøland Julie	Isaksen Ready 2004 1 12 16 12 16 2,42,35 5
19 Ringstad Adele Ready 2004 1 17 13 13 17 5
20 Gudem Luna Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 23 14 14 23 5
21 Wessel-Aas Charlotta Heming 2004 1 14 998 14 998 5
22 Mortensen Ada	Pilvik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 18 15 15 18 6
23 Krosby Marie	Elisabeth	Jacobsen Kjelsås 2003 1 15 22 15 22 6
24 Aandahl Filippa Ready 2003 1 998 18 18 998 6
25 Smalberget Hanna	Amalie Kjelsås 2004 1 26 20 20 26 6
26 Meidell Cornelia Heming 2004 1 20 998 20 998 6
27 Syrrist Henriethe Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 25 21 21 25 6
28 Wormdahl Cathrine	Benjamin Heming 2004 1 21 999 21 999 6
29 Herdlevær Sigrid	Bartnes Heming 2004 1 33 24 24 33 6

Puljerangering		SL



30 Øye Eline	Østnes Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 24 998 24 998 6
31 Josefsen Bertine Njård 2003 1 27 999 27 999 6
32 Bjarøy	 Hedda	Rolén Heming 2004 1 28 998 28 998 6
33 Spone Karmen Heming 2004 1 29 998 29 998 6
34 Høiden Erika	Mathilde	Rolland Kjelsås 2004 1 30 999 30 999 6
35 Benningstad	 Lotte	Glerud Kjelsås 2003 1 32 998 32 998 6
36 Nordhus Mathilde	Schjøth-Iversen Heming 2004 1 998 998 998 998 6
37 Lysgård Emilie	Andrea Try 2004 1 998 999 998 999 6

Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP

GUTTER
Rangering	

SG
Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL	

(1)
Wyller	SG	1	
-		4.	mars

Wyller	SG	2	
-		4.	mars

Nest	beste Total	tid Beste	SSL Pulje	i	SG

1 Sellæg Simen Ready 2003 1 2 1 1 2 1
2 Brekkan Mathias Ready 2003 1 1 8 1 8 2
3 Sandvik Oscar	Andreas Ready 2004 1 3 2 2 3 2
4 Wendelborg Petter Heming 2003 1 3 7 3 7 2
5 Haugen Tollef Heming 2004 1 4 7 4 7 2
6 Gran	Olsen August Ready 2003 1 9 4 4 9 2
7 Brækken Theodor Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 8 5 5 8 3
8 Ertesvåg Kristoffer Ready 2004 1 5 11 5 11 3
9 Røsjorde	Sjøvik Noah Kjelsås 2003 1 6 6 6 6 3
10 Normannseth Fredrik Heming 2004 1 11 9 9 11 3
11 Benningstad	Glerud Jørgen Kjelsås 2003 1 12 10 10 12 3
12 Bugge Andreas	Haugdal Ready 2003 1 10 15 10 15 4
13 Lysklætt Alexander	Eliassen Heming 2004 1 15 12 12 15 4
14 Lødemel Christian Heming 2004 1 13 14 13 14 4
15 Sætre David	Schön Heming 2003 1 21 13 13 21 4
16 Spandow Philip Heming 2003 1 14 16 14 16 4
17 Tessini-johnsen Jahn-Marco Kjelsås 2003 1 16 17 16 17 4
18 Syversen Mads	Fondevik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 17 20 17 20 5
19 Solheim Alexander	Lund Ready 2003 1 18 18 18 18 5
20 Fredriksen Carl	Henrik Ready 2004 1 19 24 19 24 5
21 Meltvedt Magnus Njård 2003 1 25 19 19 25 5
22 Scheele William	A Ready 2003 1 20 22 20 22 5
23 Magnus Konrad Heming 2003 1 23 21 21 23 5
24 Bjerknes	 Elias	Raaholt Ready 2004 1 21 25 21 25 6
25 Skard Theodor	Piene Heming 2003 1 998 23 23 998 6

Puljerangering		SG



26 Oksvik Martin	Andreas Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 24 26 24 26 6
27 Bergsaker	 Ludvig	Lund Kjelsås 2003 1 26 29 26 29 6
28 Meier Jonatan Kjelsås 2004 1 27 27 27 27 6
29 Werring Ola	Faye Heming 2004 1 28 28 28 28 6
30 Stangnes Eirik	Svae Heming 2004 1 30 31 30 31 2,06,21 7
31 	Vodal Haakon Heming 2004 1 31 30 30 31 2,08,13 7
32 Ardem Herman	Andre Kjelsås 2004 1 32 34 32 34 7
33 Langsrud Einar Heming 2004 1 35 32 32 35 7
34 Bengtson Severin Heming 2003 1 33 35 33 35 7
35 Eggesbø Bernardo Heming 2004 1 34 36 34 36 7
36 Tveit Oskar	Børnick Kjelsås 2004 1 998 999 998 999 7
37 Persson Torstein	Øiseth Kjelsås 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7
38 Ihlebæk Sander Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 999 999 999 999 7
39 Kløck	Jødal Hans	Lasse Heming 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7
40 Skomsvold Jacob Heming 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7

Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP

Rangering	
SSL

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL	 Wyller	SSL	
3.	mars

Wyller	SSL	
5.	mars

Beste	SSL Nest	beste Total	tid Pulje	i	SSL

1 Sælleg	 Simen Ready 2003 1 2 1 1 2 3,61,33 1
2 Brækken	 Theodor Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 1 2 1 2 3,61,57 2
3 Haugen Tollef Heming 2004 1 3 6 3 6 2
4 Brekkan Mathias Ready 2003 1 998 3 3 998 2
5 Gran	Olsen August Ready 2003 1 6 4 4 6 2
6 Normannseth Fredrik Heming 2004 1 4 7 4 7 2
7 Wendelborg Petter Heming 2003 1 5 18 5 18 3
8 Sandvik Oscar	Andreas Ready 2004 1 998 5 5 998 3
9 Røsjorde	Sjøvik Noah Kjelsås 2003 1 7 8 7 8 3
10 Benningstad	 Jørgen	Glerud Kjelsås 2003 1 8 10 8 10 3
11 Lysklætt Alexander	Eliassen Heming 2004 1 15 9 9 15 3
12 Ertesvåg Kristoffer Ready 2004 1 9 17 9 17 4
13 Tessini-johnsen Jahn-Marco Kjelsås 2003 1 10 20 10 20 4
14 Bugge Andreas	Haugdal Ready 2003 1 11 11 11 11 4
15 Lødemel Christian Heming 2004 1 12 13 12 13 4
16 Spandow Philip Heming 2003 1 18 12 12 18 4
17 Scheele William	A Ready 2003 1 13 15 13 15 4
18 Meltvedt Magnus Njård 2003 1 14 14 14 14 5

Puljerangering		SSL



19 Syversen Mads	Fondevik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 16 16 16 16 5
20 Bjerknes Elias	Raaholt Ready 2004 1 20 19 19 20 5
21 Solheim Alexander	Lund Ready 2003 1 19 21 19 21 5
22 Langsrud Einar Heming 2004 1 21 23 21 23 5
23 Skard Theodor	Piene Heming 2003 1 22 22 22 22 5
24 Sætre David	Schön Heming 2003 1 23 999 23 999 6
25 Magnus Konrad Heming 2003 1 24 25 24 25 6
26 Bergsaker	 Ludvig	Lund Kjelsås 2003 1 26 24 24 26 6
27 Vodal Haakon Heming 2004 1 25 27 25 27 6
28 Oksvik Martin	Andreas Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 27 26 26 27 6
29 Meier Jonatan Kjelsås 2004 1 29 28 28 29 6
30 Tveit Oscar	Børnick Kjelsås 2004 1 28 32 28 32 7
31 Stangnes Eirik	Svae Heming 2004 1 998 29 29 998 7
32 Bengtson Severin Heming 2004 1 30 33 30 33 7
33 Ardem Herman	Andre Kjelsås 2004 1 31 34 31 34 7
34 Fredriksen Carl	Henrik Ready 2004 1 999 31 31 999 7
35 Eggesbø Bernardo Heming 2004 1 999 35 35 999 7
36 Werring Ola	Faye Heming 2004 1 998 998 998 998 7
37 Persson		 Torstein	Øiseth Kjelsås 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7
38 Skomsvold Jacob Heming 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7
39 Kløck	Jødal Hans	Lasse Heming 2003 1 999 999 999 999 7
40 Ihlebæk Sander Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 999 999 999 999 7

Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP

Rangering	
SL

Etternavn Fornavn Klubb År Påmeldt	TL Trollvann	
SL	31.	febr

Ingierkollen	
	SL	8.	mars

Beste	SL Nest	beste Total	tid Pulje	i	SL

1 Sandvik Oscar Ready 2004 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Haugen Tollef Heming 2004 1 2 3 2 3 2
3 Brækken Theodor	 Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 4 2 2 4 2
4 Sellæg Simen Ready 2003 1 3 998 3 998 2
5 Normannseth Fredrik Heming 2004 1 28 4 4 28 2
6 Wendelborg Petter Heming 2003 1 6 5 5 6 2
7 Øiseth-Persson Torstein Kjelsås 2003 1 5 999 5 999 3
8 Syversen Mads	Fondevik Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2003 1 998 6 6 998 3
9 Bjerknes Elias	Raaholt Ready 2004 1 8 7 7 8 3
10 Gran	Olsen August Ready 2003 1 7 998 7 998 3

Puljerangering		SL



11 Røsjorde	Sjøvik Noah Kjelsås 2003 1 12 8 8 12 3
12 Oksvik Martin	Andreas Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 18 8 8 18 4
13 Spandow Philip Heming 2003 1 9 11 9 11 4
14 Vodal Haakon Heming 2004 1 31 10 10 31 4
15 Bugge Andreas	Haugdal Ready 2003 1 10 998 10 998 4
16 Ertesvåg Kristoffer Ready 2004 1 11 16 11 16 4
17 Tessini-Johnsen Jahn-Marco Kjelsås 2003 1 998 12 12 998 4
18 Stangnes Eirik	Svae Heming 2004 1 13 13 13 13 5
19 Skard Theodor	Piene Heming 2003 1 20 14 14 20 5
20 Skomsvold Jacob Heming 2003 1 14 999 14 999 5
21 Langsrud Einar Heming 2004 1 21 15 15 21 5
22 Fredriksen Carl	Henrik Ready 2004 1 15 998 15 998 5
23 Scheele William	A Ready 2003 1 16 19 16 19 5
24 Meltvedt Magnus Njård 2003 1 999 16 16 999 6
25 Benningstad	Glerud Jørgen Kjelsås 2003 1 998 17 17 998 6
26 Brekkan Mathias Ready 2003 1 17 999 17 999 6
27 Lødemel Christian Heming 2004 1 998 18 18 998 6
28 Solheim Alexander	Lund Ready 2003 1 19 998 19 998 6
29 Ihlebæk Sander Ingierkollen	Rustad	Slalåmklubb 2004 1 29 20 20 29 6
30 Kløck	Jødal Hans	Lasse Heming ##### 1 23 999 23 999 7
31 Bergsaker	 Ludvig	Lund Kjelsås ##### 1 25 998 25 998 7
32 Lysklætt Alexander	Eliassen Heming ##### 1 26 998 26 998 7
33 Tveit Oskar	Børnick Kjelsås ##### 1 27 998 27 998 7
34 Meier Jonatan Kjelsås ##### 1 30 17 17 30 7
35 Ardem Herman	Andre Kjelsås ##### 1 32 999 32 999 7
36 Eggesbø Bernardo Heming ##### 1 34 999 34 999 7
37 Magnus Konrad Heming ##### 1 998 998 998 998 7
38 Werring Ola	Faye Heming ##### 1 998 998 998 998 7
39 Sætre David	Schön Heming ##### 1 999 998 998 999 7
40 Bengtson Severin Heming ##### 1 999 999 999 999 7

Brutt/Diskvalifisert: 998
Ikke	deltatt/Ikke	møtt: 999
Ikke	påmeldt	TL IP


